CONTENTS

List of Abbreviations

Introduction

Chapter 1. Jews in the Russian Empire, 1772~1917
Chapter 2. The Jews and the Russian Revolution
Chapter 3. The Bolsheviks and the Jews

Chapter 4. “No Shneerzons!” The White Movement
and the Jews

Chapter 5. Trump Card: Antisemitism in White Ideology
and Propaganda

Chapter 6. In the Shadow of the Holocaust: The Pogroms
of 19181920

Chapter 7. Russian Liberalism and the “Jewish Question”

Chapter 8. The “Jewish Question,” White Diplomacy,
and the Western Democracies

Chapter 9. Batdling Balfour: White Diplomacy, the Russian
Orthodox Church, and the Problem of the Establishment
of the Jewish State in Palestine

34

69

123

173

216

275

296

334



viii CONTENTS
Chapter 10. Jews and the Red Army

Conclusion

Notes

Bibliography of Archival Sources
Index

Acknowledgments

Gallery follows page 274.

356

406

415

489

493

507



