## CONTENTS

List of Abbreviations	ix
Introduction	I
Chapter 1. Jews in the Russian Empire, 1772–1917	6
Chapter 2. The Jews and the Russian Revolution	34
Chapter 3. The Bolsheviks and the Jews	69
Chapter 4. "No Shneerzons!" The White Movement and the Jews	123
Chapter 5. Trump Card: Antisemitism in White Ideology and Propaganda	173
Chapter 6. In the Shadow of the Holocaust: The Pogroms of 1918–1920	216
Chapter 7. Russian Liberalism and the "Jewish Question"	275
Chapter 8. The "Jewish Question," White Diplomacy, and the Western Democracies	296
Chapter 9. Battling Balfour: White Diplomacy, the Russian Orthodox Church, and the Problem of the Establishment of the Jewish State in Palestine	334

Chapter 10. Jews and the Red Army	356
Conclusion	406
Notes	415
Bibliography of Archival Sources	489
Index	493
Acknowledgments	507

Gallery follows page 274.